
TROFEO CITTA' DI TORINO - SWIM-TO
V. 25m

Risultati

POS COGNOME E NOME ANNO NAZ SOCIETA' 50m 100m 150m ARRIVO Record

200 m Rana - ASSOLUTI MASCHI
23/02/2020

1 CASTELLO Andrea 1998 ITA Imolanuoto 29.87 1'03.46 1'38.24 2'10.98
33.59 34.78 32.74

2 MANCINI Gabriele 2002 ITA RAPPRESENTANTIVA NAZIONALE JUNI 29.43 1'02.77 1'36.70 2'11.41
33.34 33.93 34.71

3 SALADINI Stefano 1997 ITA Imolanuoto 30.61 1'04.36 1'38.49 2'12.82
33.75 34.13 34.33

4 TOMASI Emiliano 2001 ITA Rari Nantes Torino 30.63 1'04.84 1'40.09 2'15.14
34.21 35.25 35.05

5 PUXEDDU Enrico 1998 ITA NUOTATORI SARDI 30.35 1'04.82 1'39.71 2'15.15
34.47 34.89 35.44

6 LEZZI Alessio 2001 ITA Nuotatori Pugliesi asd 30.59 1'05.23 1'40.58 2'16.19
34.64 35.35 35.61

7 ALBINO Antonio 2003 ITA Rhyfel ssd 30.75 1'05.83 1'41.25 2'16.45
35.08 35.42 35.20

8 RIZZO Gabriele Giovanni 2001 ITA Dynamic Sport 31.31 1'06.05 1'41.34 2'16.55
34.74 35.29 35.21

9 MOSCA Giacomo 2000 ITA Imolanuoto 31.39 1'06.46 1'42.00 2'17.44
35.07 35.54 35.44

10 IOTTI Gianfranco 2001 ITA Reggiana Nuoto 30.42 1'05.62 1'41.08 2'17.45
35.20 35.46 36.37

11 MONTELEONE Lorenzo 2000 ITA Reggiana Nuoto 30.77 1'04.87 1'40.72 2'17.55
34.10 35.85 36.83

12 VIBERTI Ludovico Blu Art 2002 ITA Centro Nuoto Torino 30.97 1'06.10 1'42.14 2'17.82
35.13 36.04 35.68

13 LAI Massimo 2000 ITA NUOTATORI SARDI 31.40 1'07.05 1'42.98 2'17.97
35.65 35.93 34.99

14 ZANETTI Marco 1998 ITA Nuotatori Milanesi 31.12 1'06.65 1'42.92 2'18.24
35.53 36.27 35.32

15 ILIEVSKI Jovan 2002 ITA Team Nuoto Trento asd 31.12 1'05.78 1'42.26 2'18.77
34.66 36.48 36.51

16 NOTO Alessandro 2001 ITA Sisport Spa ssd 31.39 1'06.01 1'42.15 2'18.85
34.62 36.14 36.70

17 SCARTOZZONI Andrea 2002 ITA Leosport asd 31.79 1'07.29 1'43.21 2'19.93
35.50 35.92 36.72

18 MENTA Marco 2002 ITA Team Veneto asd 30.83 1'06.50 1'43.41 2'21.19
35.67 36.91 37.78

19 SECONDO Marco 2003 ITA Rari Nantes Torino 31.51 1'07.51 1'44.95 2'21.32
36.00 37.44 36.37

20 COPPOLA Fabio 2001 ITA Imolanuoto 30.76 1'05.79 1'42.87 2'22.08
35.03 37.08 39.21

21 ADORNI Alessandro 2000 ITA Aosta Nuoto 32.90 1'08.94 1'45.66 2'22.99
36.04 36.72 37.33

22 LOVATI Marco 2001 ITA Genova Nuoto My Sport ssd 32.17 1'07.64 1'44.45 2'23.39
35.47 36.81 38.94

23 ZAGAROLO Davide 2004 ITA Centro Nuoto Torino 32.31 1'07.67 1'45.60 2'23.64
35.36 37.93 38.04

24 BACHER Jan 2004 ITA Bressanone Nuoto 32.01 1'08.39 1'46.29 2'23.65
36.38 37.90 37.36

25 MANZONI Enrico 2001 ITA NUOTATORI SARDI 31.53 1'07.77 1'44.70 2'23.71
36.24 36.93 39.01

26 CASALINI Edoardo 2005 ITA Reggiana Nuoto 32.64 1'09.23 1'46.37 2'23.91
36.59 37.14 37.54

27 CANAVESI Massimo 2004 ITA Gestisport Coop ssd - Car 32.29 1'08.68 1'46.58 2'24.48
36.39 37.90 37.90

28 NOCITI Alessandro 2002 ITA Centro Nuoto Torino 32.29 1'08.36 1'45.30 2'24.77
36.07 36.94 39.47

29 FRANCO Davide 2004 ITA Aquatica Torino ssd 34.11 1'11.41 1'49.01 2'27.34
37.30 37.60 38.33

30 DELLI CARRI Davide 2005 ITA Sisport Spa ssd 33.34 1'10.39 1'48.39 2'27.72
37.05 38.00 39.33

31 CARLI Luca 2003 ITA Piave Nuoto - San Dona ' 33.39 1'12.03 1'51.34 2'28.19
38.64 39.31 36.85

32 RECCHIA Fabio 2004 ITA Sisport Spa ssd 33.87 1'11.63 1'50.14 2'28.52
37.76 38.51 38.38

33 ROSSETTO Filippo 2005 ITA Sisport Spa ssd 33.55 1'11.25 1'49.83 2'29.13
37.70 38.58 39.30
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POS COGNOME E NOME ANNO NAZ SOCIETA' ARRIVO Record

34 NOTO Francesco 2004 ITA Sisport Spa ssd 33.53 1'10.89 1'49.89 2'29.35
37.36 39.00 39.46

35 VERCELLOTTI Tommaso 2004 ITA Libertas Nuoto Novara 34.02 1'12.03 1'51.15 2'29.58
38.01 39.12 38.43

36 MERLO Filippo 2004 ITA Dynamic Sport 32.90 1'10.70 1'50.05 2'29.83
37.80 39.35 39.78

37 MACRI' Federico 2003 ITA Sisport Spa ssd 33.31 1'11.41 1'51.07 2'29.96
38.10 39.66 38.89

38 GERON Mattia 2004 ITA Team Veneto asd 33.63 1'11.26 1'50.25 2'30.07
37.63 38.99 39.82

39 RUVOLO Nicolo' 2005 ITA Rari Nantes Torino 34.13 1'11.71 1'49.95 2'30.15
37.58 38.24 40.20

40 AIOSA Fabio 2003 ITA Sisport Spa ssd 33.53 1'11.12 1'50.15 2'30.19
37.59 39.03 40.04

41 MUSELLA Nicola 2001 ITA Sisport Spa ssd 32.97 1'10.42 1'49.81 2'30.48
37.45 39.39 40.67

42 MARZORATI Stefano Elia 2004 ITA Rari Nantes Imperia 57 34.24 1'11.75 1'50.79 2'30.63
37.51 39.04 39.84

43 MAUCIELO Andrea 2002 ITA Sisport Spa ssd 34.36 1'12.36 1'51.22 2'30.92
38.00 38.86 39.70

44 NOCITI Federico 2004 ITA Centro Nuoto Torino 33.45 1'11.50 1'51.09 2'31.09
38.05 39.59 40.00

45 ARUFFO Giovanni 2005 ITA Leosport asd 34.16 1'13.18 1'52.25 2'31.20
39.02 39.07 38.95

46 MASSERA Alberto 2005 ITA Rari Nantes Torino 34.20 1'12.90 1'51.60 2'31.25
38.70 38.70 39.65

47 EUSTACHIO Gabriele 2003 ITA Asti Nuoto 33.52 1'11.29 1'51.56 2'31.65
37.77 40.27 40.09

48 LASSANDRO Gabriele Carlo 2004 ITA Swimming Club Alessandria 33.98 1'11.77 1'51.76 2'32.04
37.79 39.99 40.28

49 PLANCHON Tommaso 2004 ITA Libertas Nuoto Chivasso 33.76 1'13.21 1'52.30 2'32.77
39.45 39.09 40.47

50 SCARCIGLIA Stefano 2004 ITA Centro Nuoto Torino 33.71 1'12.64 1'52.97 2'33.35
38.93 40.33 40.38

51 PANI Emanuele 2002 ITA Sport Er Sassari Nuoto 33.19 1'11.73 1'51.52 2'34.30
38.54 39.79 42.78

52 FRACCASCIA Matteo 2005 ITA Centro Nuoto Nichelino 34.88 1'14.28 1'54.77 2'34.67
39.40 40.49 39.90

53 COPERTINO Lorenzo 2004 ITA Centro Nuoto Nichelino 34.81 1'14.36 1'55.14 2'35.26
39.55 40.78 40.12

54 KAMBERI Enton 2004 ITA Rapallo Nuoto ssd 34.19 1'12.77 1'53.55 2'35.34
38.58 40.78 41.79

55 CHIRIVI' Samuele 2004 ITA Nuotatori Pugliesi asd 33.75 1'13.01 1'54.20 2'35.75
39.26 41.19 41.55

56 CERUTTI Andrea 2004 ITA Sisport Spa ssd 35.15 1'14.86 1'55.76 2'36.04
39.71 40.90 40.28

57 DEREGIBUS Alessandro 1998 ITA NC Montecarlo - Casale Mo 34.93 1'14.15 1'55.23 2'37.56
39.22 41.08 42.33

58 PERTOSA Michele 2006 ITA V02 Nuoto Torino ssd 35.50 1'15.67 1'56.68 2'38.23
40.17 41.01 41.55

59 ALBERTO Marco 2006 ITA Rari Nantes Torino 36.00 1'16.57 1'58.74 2'40.90
40.57 42.17 42.16

60 MOSCA Pietro Edoardo 2006 ITA OASI Laura Vicuna - Rival 35.72 1'17.45 2'00.85 2'44.93
41.73 43.40 44.08

61 BELTRAMO Riccardo 2006 ITA UISP Pinerolo Nuoto 38.09 1'22.44 2'08.04 2'53.39
44.35 45.60 45.35

NON CLASSIFICATI
BORTOLOZZO Diego 2000 ITA Dynamic Sport ASS

BREGA Alessandro 2002 ITA UISP Pinerolo Nuoto ASS
BRICCHI Leonardo 1999 ITA Can. Vittorino da Feltre ASS
CERVI Riccardo 1996 ITA In Sport Rane Rosse ASS
FERRARIO Marco 2000 ITA DDS ssd ASS
MARIANI Luigi 2000 ITA Imolanuoto ASS
NUZZACI Matteo 2006 ITA Nuotatori Pugliesi asd ASS
OGGERI Enrico 2003 ITA Dynamic Sport ASS
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TROFEO CITTA' DI TORINO - SWIM-TO
V. 25m

Risultati

POS COGNOME E NOME ANNO NAZ SOCIETA' 50m 100m 150m ARRIVO Record

200 m Rana - ASSOLUTI MASCHI
23/02/2020

CAD + SEN MASCHI

1 CASTELLO Andrea 1998 ITA Imolanuoto 29.87 1'03.46 1'38.24 2'10.98
33.59 34.78 32.74

2 SALADINI Stefano 1997 ITA Imolanuoto 30.61 1'04.36 1'38.49 2'12.82
33.75 34.13 34.33

3 TOMASI Emiliano 2001 ITA Rari Nantes Torino 30.63 1'04.84 1'40.09 2'15.14
34.21 35.25 35.05

4 PUXEDDU Enrico 1998 ITA NUOTATORI SARDI 30.35 1'04.82 1'39.71 2'15.15
34.47 34.89 35.44

5 LEZZI Alessio 2001 ITA Nuotatori Pugliesi asd 30.59 1'05.23 1'40.58 2'16.19
34.64 35.35 35.61

6 RIZZO Gabriele Giovanni 2001 ITA Dynamic Sport 31.31 1'06.05 1'41.34 2'16.55
34.74 35.29 35.21

7 MOSCA Giacomo 2000 ITA Imolanuoto 31.39 1'06.46 1'42.00 2'17.44
35.07 35.54 35.44

8 IOTTI Gianfranco 2001 ITA Reggiana Nuoto 30.42 1'05.62 1'41.08 2'17.45
35.20 35.46 36.37

9 MONTELEONE Lorenzo 2000 ITA Reggiana Nuoto 30.77 1'04.87 1'40.72 2'17.55
34.10 35.85 36.83

10 LAI Massimo 2000 ITA NUOTATORI SARDI 31.40 1'07.05 1'42.98 2'17.97
35.65 35.93 34.99

11 ZANETTI Marco 1998 ITA Nuotatori Milanesi 31.12 1'06.65 1'42.92 2'18.24
35.53 36.27 35.32

12 NOTO Alessandro 2001 ITA Sisport Spa ssd 31.39 1'06.01 1'42.15 2'18.85
34.62 36.14 36.70

13 COPPOLA Fabio 2001 ITA Imolanuoto 30.76 1'05.79 1'42.87 2'22.08
35.03 37.08 39.21

14 ADORNI Alessandro 2000 ITA Aosta Nuoto 32.90 1'08.94 1'45.66 2'22.99
36.04 36.72 37.33

15 LOVATI Marco 2001 ITA Genova Nuoto My Sport ssd 32.17 1'07.64 1'44.45 2'23.39
35.47 36.81 38.94

16 MANZONI Enrico 2001 ITA NUOTATORI SARDI 31.53 1'07.77 1'44.70 2'23.71
36.24 36.93 39.01

17 MUSELLA Nicola 2001 ITA Sisport Spa ssd 32.97 1'10.42 1'49.81 2'30.48
37.45 39.39 40.67

18 DEREGIBUS Alessandro 1998 ITA NC Montecarlo - Casale Mo 34.93 1'14.15 1'55.23 2'37.56
39.22 41.08 42.33

NON CLASSIFICATI
BORTOLOZZO Diego 2000 ITA Dynamic Sport ASS

BRICCHI Leonardo 1999 ITA Can. Vittorino da Feltre ASS
CERVI Riccardo 1996 ITA In Sport Rane Rosse ASS
FERRARIO Marco 2000 ITA DDS ssd ASS
MARIANI Luigi 2000 ITA Imolanuoto ASS

    Pubblicata: 23/02/2020 ore 10:49

 TORINO, 21-22-23/02/2020

 Page 1



TROFEO CITTA' DI TORINO - SWIM-TO
V. 25m

Risultati

POS COGNOME E NOME ANNO NAZ SOCIETA' 50m 100m 150m ARRIVO Record

200 m Rana - ASSOLUTI MASCHI
23/02/2020

JUNIORES MASCHI

1 MANCINI Gabriele 2002 ITA RAPPRESENTANTIVA NAZIONALE JUNI 29.43 1'02.77 1'36.70 2'11.41
33.34 33.93 34.71

2 ALBINO Antonio 2003 ITA Rhyfel ssd 30.75 1'05.83 1'41.25 2'16.45
35.08 35.42 35.20

3 VIBERTI Ludovico Blu Art 2002 ITA Centro Nuoto Torino 30.97 1'06.10 1'42.14 2'17.82
35.13 36.04 35.68

4 ILIEVSKI Jovan 2002 ITA Team Nuoto Trento asd 31.12 1'05.78 1'42.26 2'18.77
34.66 36.48 36.51

5 SCARTOZZONI Andrea 2002 ITA Leosport asd 31.79 1'07.29 1'43.21 2'19.93
35.50 35.92 36.72

6 MENTA Marco 2002 ITA Team Veneto asd 30.83 1'06.50 1'43.41 2'21.19
35.67 36.91 37.78

7 SECONDO Marco 2003 ITA Rari Nantes Torino 31.51 1'07.51 1'44.95 2'21.32
36.00 37.44 36.37

8 NOCITI Alessandro 2002 ITA Centro Nuoto Torino 32.29 1'08.36 1'45.30 2'24.77
36.07 36.94 39.47

9 CARLI Luca 2003 ITA Piave Nuoto - San Dona ' 33.39 1'12.03 1'51.34 2'28.19
38.64 39.31 36.85

10 MACRI' Federico 2003 ITA Sisport Spa ssd 33.31 1'11.41 1'51.07 2'29.96
38.10 39.66 38.89

11 AIOSA Fabio 2003 ITA Sisport Spa ssd 33.53 1'11.12 1'50.15 2'30.19
37.59 39.03 40.04

12 MAUCIELO Andrea 2002 ITA Sisport Spa ssd 34.36 1'12.36 1'51.22 2'30.92
38.00 38.86 39.70

13 EUSTACHIO Gabriele 2003 ITA Asti Nuoto 33.52 1'11.29 1'51.56 2'31.65
37.77 40.27 40.09

14 PANI Emanuele 2002 ITA Sport Er Sassari Nuoto 33.19 1'11.73 1'51.52 2'34.30
38.54 39.79 42.78

NON CLASSIFICATI
BREGA Alessandro 2002 ITA UISP Pinerolo Nuoto ASS

OGGERI Enrico 2003 ITA Dynamic Sport ASS
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TROFEO CITTA' DI TORINO - SWIM-TO
V. 25m

Risultati

POS COGNOME E NOME ANNO NAZ SOCIETA' 50m 100m 150m ARRIVO Record

200 m Rana - ASSOLUTI MASCHI
23/02/2020

RAGAZZI MASCHI

1 ZAGAROLO Davide 2004 ITA Centro Nuoto Torino 32.31 1'07.67 1'45.60 2'23.64
35.36 37.93 38.04

2 BACHER Jan 2004 ITA Bressanone Nuoto 32.01 1'08.39 1'46.29 2'23.65
36.38 37.90 37.36

3 CASALINI Edoardo 2005 ITA Reggiana Nuoto 32.64 1'09.23 1'46.37 2'23.91
36.59 37.14 37.54

4 CANAVESI Massimo 2004 ITA Gestisport Coop ssd - Car 32.29 1'08.68 1'46.58 2'24.48
36.39 37.90 37.90

5 FRANCO Davide 2004 ITA Aquatica Torino ssd 34.11 1'11.41 1'49.01 2'27.34
37.30 37.60 38.33

6 DELLI CARRI Davide 2005 ITA Sisport Spa ssd 33.34 1'10.39 1'48.39 2'27.72
37.05 38.00 39.33

7 RECCHIA Fabio 2004 ITA Sisport Spa ssd 33.87 1'11.63 1'50.14 2'28.52
37.76 38.51 38.38

8 ROSSETTO Filippo 2005 ITA Sisport Spa ssd 33.55 1'11.25 1'49.83 2'29.13
37.70 38.58 39.30

9 NOTO Francesco 2004 ITA Sisport Spa ssd 33.53 1'10.89 1'49.89 2'29.35
37.36 39.00 39.46

10 VERCELLOTTI Tommaso 2004 ITA Libertas Nuoto Novara 34.02 1'12.03 1'51.15 2'29.58
38.01 39.12 38.43

11 MERLO Filippo 2004 ITA Dynamic Sport 32.90 1'10.70 1'50.05 2'29.83
37.80 39.35 39.78

12 GERON Mattia 2004 ITA Team Veneto asd 33.63 1'11.26 1'50.25 2'30.07
37.63 38.99 39.82

13 RUVOLO Nicolo' 2005 ITA Rari Nantes Torino 34.13 1'11.71 1'49.95 2'30.15
37.58 38.24 40.20

14 MARZORATI Stefano Elia 2004 ITA Rari Nantes Imperia 57 34.24 1'11.75 1'50.79 2'30.63
37.51 39.04 39.84

15 NOCITI Federico 2004 ITA Centro Nuoto Torino 33.45 1'11.50 1'51.09 2'31.09
38.05 39.59 40.00

16 ARUFFO Giovanni 2005 ITA Leosport asd 34.16 1'13.18 1'52.25 2'31.20
39.02 39.07 38.95

17 MASSERA Alberto 2005 ITA Rari Nantes Torino 34.20 1'12.90 1'51.60 2'31.25
38.70 38.70 39.65

18 LASSANDRO Gabriele Carlo 2004 ITA Swimming Club Alessandria 33.98 1'11.77 1'51.76 2'32.04
37.79 39.99 40.28

19 PLANCHON Tommaso 2004 ITA Libertas Nuoto Chivasso 33.76 1'13.21 1'52.30 2'32.77
39.45 39.09 40.47

20 SCARCIGLIA Stefano 2004 ITA Centro Nuoto Torino 33.71 1'12.64 1'52.97 2'33.35
38.93 40.33 40.38

21 FRACCASCIA Matteo 2005 ITA Centro Nuoto Nichelino 34.88 1'14.28 1'54.77 2'34.67
39.40 40.49 39.90

22 COPERTINO Lorenzo 2004 ITA Centro Nuoto Nichelino 34.81 1'14.36 1'55.14 2'35.26
39.55 40.78 40.12

23 KAMBERI Enton 2004 ITA Rapallo Nuoto ssd 34.19 1'12.77 1'53.55 2'35.34
38.58 40.78 41.79

24 CHIRIVI' Samuele 2004 ITA Nuotatori Pugliesi asd 33.75 1'13.01 1'54.20 2'35.75
39.26 41.19 41.55

25 CERUTTI Andrea 2004 ITA Sisport Spa ssd 35.15 1'14.86 1'55.76 2'36.04
39.71 40.90 40.28

26 PERTOSA Michele 2006 ITA V02 Nuoto Torino ssd 35.50 1'15.67 1'56.68 2'38.23
40.17 41.01 41.55

27 ALBERTO Marco 2006 ITA Rari Nantes Torino 36.00 1'16.57 1'58.74 2'40.90
40.57 42.17 42.16

28 MOSCA Pietro Edoardo 2006 ITA OASI Laura Vicuna - Rival 35.72 1'17.45 2'00.85 2'44.93
41.73 43.40 44.08

29 BELTRAMO Riccardo 2006 ITA UISP Pinerolo Nuoto 38.09 1'22.44 2'08.04 2'53.39
44.35 45.60 45.35

NON CLASSIFICATI
NUZZACI Matteo 2006 ITA Nuotatori Pugliesi asd ASS
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